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Signature Cockrails

Emblematic of the Parkgate’s heritage, handcrafted with the knowledge
and expertise of our in-house mixologists

Curated by Adam Robinson

Cenhinen Bedr

Pisco, Yellow Chartreuse, Lemon Juice,
Orange Bitters, Honey

12.50

Y Llythr

Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau,
Double Cream (D)

14.00

The Jewel

Boranist Gin, Lemon Juice,
Gomme Syrup, Lemonade

13.00

Dewi Sant
Elderflower Cordial, Chase Elderflower, Kettle One

Citroen, Lime Juice

14.00

The Westgate

Bulleit Bourbon, Limoncello, Lemon Juice,
Gomme Syrup, Angostura Bitcers

13.00

Air Mail
Fraise Syrup, Lemon Juice, Caprain Morgan
Spiced Rum, Apple Juice

13.00

Post Brenhinol

Kahlua, Creme de Cacao, Gomme Syrup, Mrs
Betters Bitters, Mezcal Casamigos

35.00

(or 15.00 with Jose Cuervo Silver)

The Last Princess

Ciroc Vodka, Cointreau, Rose Cordial,
Lemon Gel, Lemon Juice

12.50

SirHenry Tanner

Devil’s Bridgc Spiccd Rum, Cinnamon Syrup, Maplc

Syrup, Chocolate Bitters, Creme de Cacao

14.50

The Prince of Wales

JW Black Label, Creme de Cacao, Cointreau,
Orange Gel, Foaming Bitters

15.00

Y Ddraig Goch
Tanqueray Gin, Chambord, Fraise Syrup,
La Jaglerie Rose d ‘Anjou, Soda

15.00



Champagne
Cockrails

“What shall I drink?” I asked a friend at my side. “A Champagne cockeail —
the most delicious thing in the world — let me make you one.”

— Robert Tomes (1855)

The One Santes Dwynwen
Tanqueray Sevilla Orange Gin, Archers Peach Botanist Gin, Marachino, Chase Elderflower,
Schnapps, Tangerine Syrup, Heidsieck Monopole Lemon Juice, Heidsieck Monopole
Champagne (V,SD) Champagne
15.00 £16.00

Rhosyn Pinc

Smirnoff Vanilla, Strawberries & Cream
Cordial, Lemon Juice, Heidsieck Monopole
Champagne

18.00



Wine

Champagne & Sparkling

125ml
Prosecco Spumante doc Borgo Alato, Italy 8.25
Prosecco Rose Barocca, Italy
Marques de Caceres Cava Brut, Spain
Monopole Heidsieck Silver Top, France 13.50

Monopole Heidsieck Rose Top, France
White Castle Sparkling, Wales
Pommery Brut Royal, France
Pommery Brut Rose, France
Pommery Grand Cru 2009, France
Pommery Blanc de Blanc, France
Laurent Perrier Rose, France
Pommery Royal Blue Sky Brut NV
Pommery Louise Brut 2004, France

Louis Roederer Cristal, France

Bottle

40.50

41.00

50.50

75.00

82.50

83.50

95.00

125.00

140.00

145.00

159.50

175.00

245.00

350.50



White

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Pico Alto Chardonnay Reserva, Chile 5.95 8.45 10.95 30.50
Pinot Grigio IGT Via Albini, Italy 6.95 9.45 11.95 34.50
Hutton Ridge Chenin Blanc, South Africa 7.45 10.45 12.95 35.95
Milton Park Chardonnay, Australia 38.50
Marques De Caceres Excellens Verdejo Rueda, Spain ~ 7.95 10.95 13.45 42.95
Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 8.45 11.45 14.95 45.50
Allan Scott Pinot Gris, New Zealand 45.95
Aresca Gavi Piedmont DOCG, Italy 51.50
Chateau du Seuil Graves Blanc, France 56.50
TC Single Vineyard Eden Valley Riesling, Australia 57.50
Torre La Moreira Albarino, Spain 60.50
Allram Gruner Veltliner Strass, Australia 66.50
Chablis La Pauliere Durup, France 72.95
White Castle Gwin Gwyn, Wales 73.50
Sancerre Blanc Salmon, France 82.50
Tyrrells Vat 1 Semillon, Australia 100.50
E. Guigal Condrieu, France 129.50

Chassagne Montrachet Bouchard, France 140.95



Red

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Pico Alto, Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Chile 5.95 8.45 10.95 30.50
St Marc Reserve Merlot, France 6.95 9.45 11.95 33.50
MC Excellens Cuvee Especial Crianza, Rioja, Spain 7.95 10.95 13.45 40.50
Aresca Barbera d'AstilLa Moretta, Italy 43.50
Borgo Del Mandorlo Rosso Appassimento, Italy 45.00
Thorn-Clarke Barossa Shiraz, Australia 8.45 11.45 14.95 45.50
Pinot Noir L Aubriere Malidain, France 8.95 11.95 15.45 48.00
Smoking Loon Zinfandel, U.S.A 56.50
Fleurie Philippe Aufranc, France 62.00
Escorihuela Gascon Gran Reserva Malbec, Argentina 69.75
Chateau Cissac Haut Medoc, France 70.00
Pesquera Tinto Crianza, Spain 71.50
Chateauneuf du Pape Dom Arnesque, France 72.50
Aresca Barolo DOCG Costareto, Italy 75.95
Franschhoek Last Elephant, South Africa 93.00
1884 The President’s Blend, Argentina 100.50
Gevrey Chambertin Mazilly, France 103.50
Marques de Caceres Gaudium, Spain 127.00
Ch. D'lssan Margaux Bordeaux, France 194.00
Ch. Lynch Bages Pauillac 2011 295.00

Ch. L'Evangile Pomerol Rouge 500.00



Rose

125ml
Pico Alto, Rose Reserva, Chile 5.95
Rose D'Anjou-AOP La Jaglerie, France 6.95
MC Excellens Rose Garnacha, Spain 7.95
Pink Flamingo Camargue Organic, France
Chateau La Gordone, Verite du Terroir Provence, France
La Chapelle Gordonne Provence Organic, France
Draught Beer
& Cider
ABV
Amstel (G) 4.1%
Heineken (G) 5.0%
Birra Moretti (G) 4.6%
Ffresh Pale Ale (G) 4.5%
Welsh Smooth Bitter (G) 3.7%
Guinness (G) 4.1%
Inch's 4.5%
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4.0%

175ml 250ml
8.45 10.95
9.45 11.95
10.95 13.45
Half pint = Pint
3.25 6.45
3.50 6.95
3.60 7.15
3.50 6.95
3.50 6.95
3.50 6.95
3.40 6.75
3.60 7.15

Bottle

30.50

32.50

34.50

43.50

51.50

59.95



RBottled
Reer & Cider

ABV 330ml 500ml
Budweiser (G) 4.5% 5.95
Corona (G) 4.5% 5.95
Peroni (G) 5.1% 6.45
Heineken (G) 5.0% 5.95
Heineken (No Alcohol) (G) 0.0% 4.45
Bulmers Original (G) 4.5% 6.95
Bulmers Red Berries & Lime 4.0% 6.95
Glamorgan Brewing Co. Apples 4.8% 6.45
Glamorgan Brewing Co. Berries 4.0% 6.45

Glamorgan Cwrw Gorslas 4.3% 6.45



Aperitifs

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso (Sweet)
Martini Bianco
Campari

Pimm's No.1

Cognac
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin Louis XIII
Sherry & Port

Graham's Six Grapes
Harvey's Bristol Cream
Graham's Fine White

Graham's 10 years

ABV

15.0%
15.0%
15.0%
25.0%
25.0%

ABV

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

ABV

20.0%

17.5%

19.0%

20.0%

50ml
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
6.20

50ml

6.70

8.70

30.35

150.20

50ml

6.20

6.20

7.20

8.20




Aperol

Archers Peach

Baileys (D)

Cacha Sagatiba

Chase Elderflower
Chambord

Chartreuse

Cointreau

Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie

Frangelico (N)

Grand Marnier
Jagermeister

Kahlua

Limoncello

Malibu

Merlyn Welsh Cream (D)
Mortal Bunny Spiced Rum
Mimosa Coffee Rum (N)
Midori

Passoa

Pisco

Sambuca

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

Liqueurs

ABV

11.0%
18.0%
17.0%
38.0%
20.0%
16.5%
55.0%
40.0%
28.0%
40.0%
20.0%
40.0%
35.0%
16.0%
27.0%
21.0%
17.0%
40.0%
29.0%
20.0%
17.0%
40.0%
38.0%
35.0%
20.0%

25ml

6.20

5.70
6.20
5.70
6.20
5.70
5.70
6.20
5.70
6.20
6.20
5.70
6.20
6.20

6.20
6.20
5.70
5.70
5.70
6.20
6.20
6.20

50ml
8.70

8.70

8.70



Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver
Don Julio Angjo

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Mezcal

Don Julio 1942

Rum

Captain Morgan White
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Siddiqui Welsh White Rum
Siddigqui Welsh Brown Rum
Bacardi White

Kraken

Deuvil's Bridge Welsh Rum
Ron Zacapa 23 years

Caleno Light & Zesty (No Alcohol)

ABV

38.0%

35.0%

40.0%

40.0%

38.0%

ABV

37.5%

40.0%

35.0%

40.0%

40.0%

37.5%

40.0%

42.0%

40.0%

00.0%

25ml

6.20

7.70

9.20

11.20

20.20

25ml

5.70

5.70

5.70

6.20

6.20

6.20

7.70

7.70

10.20

4.20



Gin

ABV 25ml
Gordons London Dry 37.5% 5.70
Gordons Premium Pink 37.5% 5.70
Brecon 40.0% 5.70
Tanqueray London Dry 47.3% 6.20
Bombay Sapphire 40.0% 6.20
Tanqgueray Blackcurrant Royale 41.3% 6.20
Tangueray Sevilla Orange 41.3% 6.20
Brockmans 40.0% 6.70
Hendricks 41.4% 6.70
Cardiff Dry Gin Eccentric 40.0% 6.70
Chase GB 40.0% 7.20
Monkey 47 47.0% 7.20
The Botanist 46.0% 7.20
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple 40.0% 7.70
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo 40.0% 7.70
Chase Raspberry & Basil 40.0% 7.70
Tanqueray No. 10 47.3% 8.20

Tanqueray Zero (No Alcohol) 00.0% 4.20



Vodka

Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Vanilla
Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen
Brecon Five

Ciroc

Three Grain Vodka
Chase Potato
Chase Marmalade
Grey Goose

Strykk Zero (No Alcohol)

ABV

37.5%

37.5%

40.0%

40.0%

43.0%

40.0%

43.0%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

00.0%

25ml

5.70

5.70

6.20

6.20

6.20

6.70

6.70

7.20

8.20

8.20

4.20



\X/hisky

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jack Daniels

Jameson

Bulleit Bourbon
Woodford Reserve
Gentleman Jack

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Penderyn, Maderia
Penderyn, Portwood
Penderyn, Peated
Dalwhinnie, 15 years
Glenfiddich, 12 years
Talisker, 10 years
Laphroaig 10 years

Oban, 14 years

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Macallan, 18 years
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ABV

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
45.0%
43.2%
40.0%
40.0%
46.0%
46.0%
46.0%
43.0%
40.0%
45.8%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
43.0%

25ml
5.70
6.20
6.70
6.70
7.20
7.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.70
9.20
11.20
13.20
20.20
24.20
30.20



Soft Drinks

& Mixers

Glass
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi 3.15
Lemonade 3.15
Cordial & Water 1.50
Cordial & Soda 1.50
Cordial & Lemonade 3.15
Fruit Juice 3.15

Fruit Juice & Lemonade
Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero

J20

Britvic Mixers

London Essence Mixers

Radnor Hills (330ml) Still/Sparkling
Radnor Hills (750ml) Still/Sparkling

3.15

Pint

4.95
4.95
2.45
2.45
4.95
4.95
4.95

Bottle

3.95
3.95
2.45
2.95
3.25
5.25



Liqueur Coffees

Welsh Coffee French Coffee
with Penderyn Whisky (V,D,G) with Remy Martin VSOP Cognac (V,D)
9.95 9.95
Irish Cream Coffee [talian Coffee
with Jameson Irish Whiskey (V,D) with Disaronno Amaretto (V,D)

9.95 9.95

Gaelic Coffee Calypso Coffee

with Johnnie Walker Scotch Whisky (VD) With Tia Maria (V,D)
9.95 9.95

Celtic Coffee

with Welsh Merlyn Liqueur(V,D)
9.95



Hot Beverages

Single Espresso (v) Mochaccino (v,n)
4.45 5.45
Double Espresso (v) Macchiato v,p)
5.45 5.45
Americano (v.D) Café Latte (vp)
4.45 5.45
Cappuccino (v,n) Flat White (v.p)
5.45 5.45

Add Syrup Flavour
1.00

Hot Chocolate (v) Welsh Brew Tea Selection
5.45 4.45

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that
our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our
ingredient manufacrurers.
N Vegan, (V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts,
(P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains
molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds,
(SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.
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